
 
agenda 
 
Office of Councilmember Calloway District 2 Community Webinar  
Monday, June 16, 2025, at 5:30-6:30 PM 
 
Meeting ID: 852 4107 1295 
Passcode: 020851 

*Agenda times are subject to change 
 

5:30-5:33 PM 
 

5:33-5:53 PM 
 

5:53-6:03 PM 
 

6:03-6:13 PM 
6:13-6:23 PM 

 
6:23-6:30 PM 

Welcome Remarks/Prayer 
 

Belle Isle Conservancy  
Michigan Dept. Natural Resources 

Questions/Answers 
 

Office of Contracting & Procurement 
Questions/Answers 

 
Closing Remarks 

Councilmember Whitfield Calloway 
 

Meagan Elliott, CEO 
Amanda Treadwell 

 
 
Ciarra Williams, OCP Specialist I 
 
 
Council Member Whitfield Calloway 

   

Additional Information: 
Resident comments and questions will be addressed at the discretion of the Councilmember. 
Please note there will be no Coffee & Conversation in July. For updates on future events, 
follow Councilmember Whitfield Calloway on social media @AngelaforDetroit or visit the City 
Council page at detroitmi.gov. 
 


