

## agenda

## Office of Councilmember Calloway District 2 Community Webinar

Monday, June 16, 2025, at 5:30-6:30 PM

Meeting ID: 852 4107 1295

Passcode: 020851

<sup>\*</sup>Agenda times are subject to change

5:30-5:33 PM	Welcome Remarks/Prayer	Councilmember Whitfield Calloway
5:33-5:53 PM	Belle Isle Conservancy Michigan Dept. Natural Resources	Meagan Elliott, CEO Amanda Treadwell
5:53-6:03 PM	Questions/Answers	
6:03-6:13 PM 6:13-6:23 PM	Office of Contracting & Procurement Questions/Answers	Ciarra Williams, OCP Specialist I
6:23-6:30 PM	Closing Remarks	Council Member Whitfield Calloway

## **Additional Information:**

Resident comments and questions will be addressed at the discretion of the Councilmember. Please note there will be no Coffee & Conversation in July. For updates on future events, follow Councilmember Whitfield Calloway on social media @AngelaforDetroit or visit the City Council page at detroitmi.gov.